Avantor® ACE®
Chromatography Solutions
Avantor® ACE®, method
development kits
Avantor® ACE®2
METHOD DEVELOPMENT KITS
Avantor manufactures a range of cutting edge U/HPLC
chromatography products from its ISO 9001/ISO 14001

ACE 3 C18
HYPERSIL GOLD
3µm PFP
(example short chain PFP phase)
C18 phase  provides essentially
hydrophobic-only interaction
Significantly reduced hydrophobicity
reduces the separation despite other
interaction modes
Avantor® ACE®8
METHOD DEVELOPMENT KITS
Column Dimensions
(UHPLC/HPLC hardware format with 1000bar/15000psi pressure limit)
1.7µm 2µm 3µm 5µm
2.1 x 50mm MDKA-17-0502U MDKA-2-0502U MDKA-3-0502U MDKA-5-0502U
2.1 x 100mm MDKA-17-1002U MDKA-2-1002U MDKA-3-1002U MDKA-5-1002U
2.1 x 150mm - MDKA-2-1502U MDKA-3-1502U MDKA-5-1502U
2.1 x 250mm - - MDKA-3-2502U MDKA-5-2502U
3.0 x 50mm MDKA-17-0503U MDKA-2-0503U MDKA-3-0503U MDKA-5-0503U
3.0 x 100mm MDKA-17-1003U MDKA-2-1003U MDKA-3-1003U MDKA-5-1003U
3.0 x 150mm - MDKA-2-1503U MDKA-3-1503U MDKA-5-1503U
3.0 x 250mm - - MDKA-3-2503U MDKA-5-2503U
4.6 x 50mm - MDKA-2-0546U MDKA-3-0546U MDKA-5-0546U
4.6 x 100mm - MDKA-2-1046U MDKA-3-1046U MDKA-5-1046U
4.6 x 150mm - MDKA-2-1546U MDKA-3-1546U MDKA-5-1546U
4.6 x 250mm - - MDKA-3-2546U MDKA-5-2546U
ACE ADVANCED METHOD DEVELOPMENT KITS
Contains 3 columns: ACE C18, ACE C18-AR and ACE C18-PFP of specified dimensions
Guard columns
are available

6
0 21 3 4 5
Minutes
Sample: 1) metronidazole    2) benzyl alcohol    3) hydrochlorothiazide
4) vanillin    5) methyl paraben    6) 1,2-dinitrobenzene
Mobile Phase: A = 0.1% formic acid in H2O
B = 0.1% formic acid in 90:10 MeOH/H2O
Gradient: 3 - 100% B in 5 minutes - Column Dimensions: 50 x 2.1mm
Flow Rate: 0.60ml/min - Temperature: 40°C - Wavelength: 254nmApplication # 1701
Avantor® ACE®12
METHOD DEVELOPMENT KITS
Column Dimensions
(UHPLC/HPLC hardware format with 1000bar/15000psi pressure limit)
1.7µm 2µm 3µm 5µm
2.1 x 50mm MDKE-17-0502U MDKE-2-0502U MDKE-3-0502U MDKE-5-0502U
2.1 x 100mm MDKE-17-1002U MDKE-2-1002U MDKE-3-1002U MDKE-5-1002U
2.1 x 150mm - MDKE-2-1502U MDKE-3-1502U MDKE-5-1502U
2.1 x 250mm - - MDKE-3-2502U MDKE-5-2502U
3.0 x 50mm MDKE-17-0503U MDKE-2-0503U MDKE-3-0503U MDKE-5-0503U
3.0 x 100mm MDKE-17-1003U MDKE-2-1003U MDKE-3-1003U MDKE-5-1003U
3.0 x 150mm - MDKE-2-1503U MDKE-3-1503U MDKE-5-1503U
3.0 x 250mm - - MDKE-3-2503U MDKE-5-2503U
4.6 x 50mm - MDKE-2-0546U MDKE-3-0546U MDKE-5-0546U
4.6 x 100mm - MDKE-2-1046U MDKE-3-1046U MDKE-5-1046U
4.6 x 150mm - MDKE-2-1546U MDKE-3-1546U MDKE-5-1546U
4.6 x 250mm - - MDKE-3-2546U MDKE-5-2546U
ACE EXTENDED METHOD DEVELOPMENT UHPLC/HPLC COLUMN KITS
Contains 3 columns: ACE SuperC18, ACE C18-Amide and ACE CN-ES of specified dimensions
Guard columns
are available

3
2
4
5
6
7
0
Minutes
0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4
ACE ULTRACORE SUPERPHENYLHEXYL
Column Dimensions
(UHPLC/HPLC hardware format with
1000bar/15000psi pressure limit)
2.5µm 5µm
2.1 x 50mm MDKU-25-0502U MDKU-5-0502U
2.1 x 100mm MDKU-25-1002U MDKU-5-1002U
2.1 x 150mm MDKU-25-1502U MDKU-5-1502U
2.1 x 250mm - MDKU-5-2502U
3.0 x 50mm MDKU-25-0503U MDKU-5-0503U
3.0 x 100mm MDKU-25-1003U MDKU-5-1003U
3.0 x 150mm MDKU-25-1503U MDKU-5-1503U
3.0 x 250mm - MDKU-5-2503U
4.6 x 50mm MDKU-25-0546U MDKU-5-0546U
4.6 x 100mm MDKU-25-1046U MDKU-5-1046U
4.6 x 150mm MDKU-25-1546U MDKU-5-1546U
4.6 x 250mm - MDKU-5-2546U
ACE ULTRACORE METHOD DEVELOPMENT
UHPLC/HPLC COLUMN KITS
Contains 2 columns: ACE UltraCore SuperC18 and ACE UltraCore
SuperPhenylHexyl of specified dimensions

ol
ts
The ACE 300Å C18, C4 and Phenyl chemistries contained within ACE Bioanalytical
300Å Method Development Kits enable the analyst to investigate selectivity effects
due to phase variations.
The ultra-inert characteristics of the ACE 300Å silica enable different mobile phase
additives to be investigated without a deterioration in peak shape or sensitivity.
0.1% TFA 0.1% Formic Acid
Avantor® ACE®18
METHOD DEVELOPMENT KITS
Column Dimensions
(HPLC hardware format with
275bar/4000psi pressure limit)
3µm 5µm
2.1 x 50mm MDKB-3-0502 MDKB-5-0502
2.1 x 100mm MDKB-3-1002 MDKB-5-1002
2.1 x 150mm MDKB-3-1502 MDKB-5-1502
2.1 x 250mm - MDKB-5-2502
3.0 x 50mm MDKB-3-0503 MDKB-5-0503
3.0 x 100mm MDKB-3-1003 MDKB-5-1003
3.0 x 150mm MDKB-3-1503 MDKB-5-1503
3.0 x 250mm - MDKB-5-2503
4.6 x 50mm MDKB-3-0546 MDKB-5-0546
4.6 x 100mm MDKB-3-1046 MDKB-5-1046
4.6 x 150mm MDKB-3-1546 MDKB-5-1546
4.6 x 250mm - MDKB-5-2546
ACE BIOANALYTICAL 300Å METHOD
DEVELOPMENT HPLC COLUMN KITS
Contains 3 columns: ACE C18-300, ACE C4-300 and
ACE Phenyl-300 of specified dimensions

Orders and Retention
Times Observed
three optimised ACE HILIC column chemistries – protocol
available in the FREE HILIC Method Development guide.
CONCLUSIONS
ACE HILIC columns provide alternative selectivity to each other –
ideal for HILIC method development.
Avantor® ACE®22
METHOD DEVELOPMENT KITS
Column
Dimensions
(UHPLC/HPLC hardware format with
1000bar/15000psi pressure limit)
1.7µm 3µm 5µm
2.1 x 50mm MDKH-17-0502U MDKH-3-0502U MDKH-5-0502U
2.1 x 100mm MDKH-17-1002U MDKH-3-1002U MDKH-5-1002U
2.1 x 150mm - MDKH-3-1502U MDKH-5-1502U
2.1 x 250mm - MDKH-3-2502U MDKH-5-2502U
3.0 x 50mm MDKH-17-0503U MDKH-3-0503U MDKH-5-0503U
3.0 x 100mm MDKH-17-1003U MDKH-3-1003U MDKH-5-1003U
3.0 x 150mm - MDKH-3-1503U MDKH-5-1503U
3.0 x 250mm - MDKH-3-2503U MDKH-5-2503U
4.6 x 50mm - MDKH-3-0546U MDKH-5-0546U
4.6 x 100mm - MDKH-3-1046U MDKH-5-1046U
4.6 x 150mm - MDKH-3-1546U MDKH-5-1546U
4.6 x 250mm - MDKH-3-2546U MDKH-5-2546U
ACE HILIC METHOD DEVELOPMENT
UHPLC/HPLC COLUMN KITS
Contains 3 columns: ACE HILIC-A, ACE HILIC-B and ACE HILIC-N
of specified dimensions